

ELWOOD STAFFING EARNS DUAL BEST OF STAFFING® DISTINCTION, IN ELITE 2% OF NATION

(Columbus, Ind.) February 25, 2014—Elwood Staffing announced today that it has been named to Inavero's Best of Staffing[®] Client and Best of Staffing[®] Talent lists for 2014.

Presented in partnership with CareerBuilder, Best of Staffing is the nation's only award that recognizes staffing firms that receive remarkable reviews from their clients and the people they find jobs (employed talent). Fewer than 2% of North American staffing firms receive the Best of Staffing Award for service excellence, and fewer still earn the distinction to be on both the Client and Talent lists.

"For us, delivering exceptional customer service is not just part of our business, it *is* our business," comments Elwood Staffing CEO, Mark S. Elwood. "Our success as a company hinges on the relationships we forge with our clients and associates. We are fortunate to have many long-term partnerships, and the fact that our customers say they would recommend us to their friends and colleagues is something we are very proud of."

Best of Staffing Survey:

Staffing firms competing to make the Best of Staffing lists underwent a rigorous client survey process followed by careful analysis of responses to determine satisfaction levels in regards to customer care, communication, and overall service provided. Elwood Staffing secured a place on the list by earning an average score that was double the national staffing industry benchmark for customer satisfaction.

"The staffing industry is helping organizations bridge the skills gap and add jobs today more than at any other point in U.S. history," said Inavero Founder and CEO, Eric Gregg. "In an era of scarce qualified talent, hard-to-fill positions, and ever-increasing expectations, these firms have proven they have what it takes to deliver exceptional service to both clients and job candidates. We're proud of the accomplishments of our 2014 award recipients."

Inavero's complete Best of Staffing list can be viewed at www.bestofstaffing.com. For more information about Inavero, visit www.inavero.com.

About Elwood Staffing:

Founded in 1980, Elwood Staffing[®] is a leading provider of talent-based solutions. With offices that span the United States and extend into Canada, a broad service portfolio, and a seasoned staff, we support companies through the entire employment life cycle—from attraction to outplacement.

And with the combined expertise of our specialized sister brands—Elwood Professional, Elwood Tradesmen, and Elwood Academy—we offer a uniquely comprehensive and innovative solution set that effectively meets the needs of our clients and associates.

Information on Elwood Staffing and its service offerings can be found on its website: www.elwoodstaffing.com.

Joni Heidt *Marketing and Communications*Ph.: (801) 924-8246

E-mail: joni.heidt@elwoodstaffing.com

